
Days
9.30 A.M 

10.30 A.M
10.30 A.M -
11.30 A.M

11.30 A.M- 
12.30 P.M

12.30 P.M - 
1.30 PM

1.30 P.M- 
2.30 P.M

2.30 P.M - 
3.30 P.M

3.30 P.M - 
4.30 P.M

4.30 P.M-
5.30 P.M

MON BEVS CS ADE BREAK EM - I

TUE EM - I ADE BEVS BREAK CS

WED EM - I BREAK CS

THU ADE EM - I BEVS BREAK MOOCS

FRI BREAK ADE 

SAT

Sl. 
No.

Subject 
Abbreviation.

Subject 
Code

Subject
(L-P-

T)(Credit)
Course Responsibility Department Contact No. mail-id

1 BEVS CY202 Biology & Environmental Science 3-0-0-0 (3) Dr. Pranab Kishor Mohapatra Chemistry 9439315537 pkmohapatra@cgu-odisha.ac.in

2 ADE EE206 Analog & Digital Electronics 3-0-1-0 (3) Prof. Debasis Behera Electrical 9178789515 debasis041@cgu-odisha.ac.in

3 EM - I EE204 Electrical Machines-1 3-0-1-0 (3) Dr. Pradyumna Behera Electrical 7008513517 pradyumna.behera@cgu-odisha.ac.in

4 CS EE205 Control Systems 3-0-0-0 (3) Dr. Kartik Chandra Patra Electrical 9437087770 kcpatra@cgu-odisha.ac.in

5 ML (UP) MA270 Mathematics Lab (Using Python) 0-2-1-0 (2) Dr. Lipika Panigrahi Mathematics 9337074119 lipika.panigrahi@cgu-odisha.ac.in

6 ADE Lab EE274 Analog & Digital Electronics Lab 0-3-0-0 (2) Prof. Debasis Behera Electrical 9178789515 debasis041@cgu-odisha.ac.in

7 EM - I Lab EE275 Electrical Machines-1 Lab 0-3-0-0 (2) Dr. Pradyumna Behera Electrical 7008513517 pradyumna.behera@cgu-odisha.ac.in

8 CS Lab EE273 Control System Lab 0-3-0-0 (2) Dr. Laxmidhar Senapati Electrical 8895514859 laxmidhar.senapati@cgu-odisha.ac.in

9 MOOCS IN201 Innovation by Design (MOOCS – NPTEL) 1-0-0-0 (1) Dr. Soumyakanta Samantaray Electrical 9861068785 soumyakanta.samantaray@cgu-odisha.ac.in

10 FAIEE EE262 Fundamentals of AI In Electrical Engineering 0-3-0-0 (2)
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ML (UP)

ADE Lab (Gr. A) / CS  Lab (Gr. B)

FAIEE ADE Lab (Gr. B) / EM - I Lab (Gr. A)

FAIEE

EM - I Lab (Gr. B) CS Lab (Gr. A)

CLASS CO-ORDINATOR: Prof. Debasis Behera, Mo: 9178789515, email:  debasis041@cgu-odisha.ac.in

Departmental TT Coordinator
Dr. Asutosh Patnaik


